
PC Valerie Zaloum pc.cp@guidesquebec.ca

DPC Pam Godfrey dpc.cpa-pamg@guidesquebec.ca

Programme Adviser Charyl Hyndman programme@guidesquebec.ca

Deputy Program Adviser Emily Lillies programme@guidesquebec.ca

Camping Adviser Joanne Cardinal camping@guidesquebec.ca

Deputy Camping Adviser Carol Kelly camping@guidesquebec.ca

Cookie Adviser Helena Green cookies.biscuits@guidesquebec.ca

Deputy Cookie Adviser Kelly Vandzura cookies.biscuits@guidesquebec.ca

International Adviser TBD international@guidesquebec.ca

PR Committee Chair Diane Oki pr.rp@guidesquebec.ca

Safeguide Adviser Louise Triggs sg.gs@guidesquebec.ca

Training Adviser Joanne Milette training.formation@guidesquebec.ca

Secretary Pam Ireland pam.ireland@gmail.com

DC support Specialist Elaine Keeble dc.cs-support@guidesquebec.caDistrict Treasurer support 

Specialist Claire Moirier finances-support@guidesquebec.ca

Minutes Annette Levasseur minutes.proc-verbal@guidesquebec.ca

Awards Specialist Annette Levasseur awards.reconnaissance@guidesquebec.ca

Screening Specialist Margaret Martin screening.selection@guidesquebec.ca

Trefoil Guild Specialist Hanna Rene de Cotret hannelore.renedecotret@sympatico.ca

Girl Engagement Coordinator Angie Kruller girl.engagement.filles@guidesquebec.ca

Risk and Compliance Adviser Rachel Bachmann r-c@guidesquebec.ca

Commissioner Rep Elaine Keeble dc.voice@guidesquebec.ca

Commissioner Rep Lisa Labelle dc.voice@guidesquebec.ca

Commissioner Rep Sara DiMilo dc.voice@guidesquebec.ca

Member Services Coordinator Sara Ogilvie mbr.services@guidesquebec.ca

Elected Member -- Financial Deborah Dumoulin deborah.a.dumoulin@gmail.com

Elected Member -- Youth TBD youth.jeunesse@guidesquebec.ca

Director of Operations Sue Welsh dir-operations@guidesquebec.ca

Administrative Assistant Kelly Vandzura admin@guidesquebec.ca

General Inquiries Kelly Vandzura info@guidesquebec.ca

WWWTA Committee wwwta@guidesquebec.ca

iMIS Administrator Kelly Vandzura imis@guidesquebec.ca

Communications and PR 

Coordinator Lizzie Knowles communications@guidesquebec.ca

Provincial Treasurer Andrea Romano finance@guidesquebec.ca

Nominations Cecilia Cherry nominations@guidesquebec.ca

Property Committee Chair Ellen Gauthier lacbouchette@guidesquebec.ca
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